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Who we are

The Kentucky Association of Counties (KACo) is a non-profit, 
non-partisan, member-owned association of elected county 
officials in all 120 counties. 

KACo provides services and products to support, educate and 
advocate for its members thorough legislative advocacy, training, 
insurance, legal assistance, conferences, financing services and 
more.
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Who we serve

The Kentucky Association of Counties represents and serves more 
than 1,500 county elected officials across the Commonwealth.

• Judge/Executive
• Magistrate/Commissioner
• County Clerk
• County Attorney
• Sheriff
• Jailer
• Circuit Court Clerk
• PVA
• Coroner
• Commonwealth’s Attorney
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Executive Committee and Board of Directors

KACo is governed by a 35-member Board of Directors with representative members from each 
area development district. The 2nd Vice President of the Executive Committee is elected yearly 
by members attending the annual KACo Conference.
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Advocacy 

KACo has a strong voice representing Kentucky counties 
at the state and federal levels. We work to promote 
counties first, preserve county decision making and 
protect counties from cost shifting and preemption of 
authority. 

Your Advocacy Team

Gracie Lagadinos 
Associate Director of Government Affairs

gracie.lagadinos@kaco.org

Jim Henderson 
Executive Director/CEO 

jim.henderson@kaco.org

Shellie Hampton 
Director of Government Affairs

shellie.hampton@kaco.org
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Insurance coverage

KACo provides counties with insurance and loss control services 
including property and casualty insurance, unemployment insurance, 
group health and group life insurance and workers' compensation.

Key contacts

Temple Juett - Director of Insurance and Business
temple.juett@kaco.org

Michael Ray - Safety and Loss Control Manager
michael.ray@kaco.org
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Financing Services

KACo provides a number of financing services to counties including 
assistance with bonds, an internal loan pool and bank loans.

Key contacts

Grant Satterly - Director of Financing Services
grant.satterly@kaco.org

Lonnie Campbell - Assistant Director of Financing Services
lonnie.campbell@kaco.org

Kelly Collins Mittler - Financing Officer
kelly.mittler@kaco.org
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Information and guidance

KACo is your source for the most 
up-to-date news, research and 
county-focused information.
• Risk management services and programs
• Legal assistance
• County news in County Line magazine, a weekly 

digital newsletter and on social media
• Research and analysis, including salary surveys and 

election coverage
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Training and conferences




	Slide Number 1
	Slide Number 2
	Slide Number 3
	Slide Number 4
	Slide Number 5
	Slide Number 6
	Slide Number 7
	Slide Number 8
	Slide Number 9
	Slide Number 10

